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NCLINATION REPORT : e
WIL-MC OIL CORPORATION
1110 Fidelity Union Tower Building
Daollas, Texas 75201
Federal *9" #1
660" FNL & 1980 FEL,
Section 9, T-8-S, R-33-E,
Chaves County, New Mexico
RECORD gF INCLINATION
Angle of Accumulative
Depth (feet) Inclination (degrees) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
367 0.75 4.81 4.81
860 1.00 8.63 13.44

1,354 1.00 8.65 22.09

1,854 1.00 8.75 30.84

2,002 1.00 2.59 33.43

2,500 1.00 8.72 42.15

2,981 1.00 8.42 50.57

3,071 1.00 1.58 52.15

3,317 1.00 4.31 56.46

3,807 1.00 6.58 65.04

3,913 1.25 2.32 67.36

4,274 1.00 6.32 73.68

4,365 0.75 1.19 74.87

| hereby certify that | have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this
report, and that such information given above is true and complete.

VERNA DRILLING COMPANY
P.O. Box 1000
Levellond, Texas 79336

Sworn and Subscribed before me, this the 31st day of January, 1972.

Notary Public in and for
Hockley County, Texas




